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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Brandon Krout          M3034         1/21       12:39       27:11                 1:13:14    5:36     1:13:13
2     Thomas Clarke          M3034         2/21       12:40       27:22                 1:13:21    5:36     1:13:20
3     Lacey Krout            F3034         1/25       13:10       28:50     1:01:08     1:17:51    5:57     1:17:50
4     Lemi Wutz              F2024         1/10       13:12                 1:01:09     1:18:06    5:58     1:18:06
5     Matthew Duncan         M3034         3/21       13:11       28:50     1:01:08     1:18:19    5:59     1:18:18
7     David Reeves           M3034         5/21       13:11       29:14     1:04:28     1:22:23    6:18     1:22:22
8     Van Loskoski           M3034         6/21       14:54       31:52     1:07:04     1:25:04    6:30     1:25:03
9     Lynn Mettler           M4044         1/14                                         1:26:25    6:36     1:26:25
10    Chris Carter           M4549         1/12       14:55       32:11     1:08:22     1:26:51    6:38     1:26:48
11    Colton Jones           M3034         7/21       13:43       29:44     1:07:13     1:28:13    6:44     1:28:11
12    Mike Sewell            M5054         1/17       15:28       33:20     1:09:57     1:29:15    6:49     1:29:14
13    Kristin Herring        F4044         1/25       15:28       33:20     1:09:57     1:29:29    6:50     1:29:26
14    Bren Tompkins          M3539         1/17       15:51       34:06     1:11:43     1:31:54    7:01     1:31:51
15    Carlee James           F3539         1/26       15:27       33:50     1:12:12     1:32:24    7:04     1:32:22
16    Mike Berceli           M3539         2/17       16:00       34:41     1:13:32     1:32:34    7:04     1:32:31
17    Colin Cronin           M3539         3/17       15:52       34:09                 1:32:34    7:04     1:32:32
18    Joel Moriarty          M4044         2/14       15:52       34:10     1:12:43     1:32:39    7:05     1:32:37
19    Micah Bosseler         M2024          1/5                   33:10     1:12:00     1:32:50    7:06     1:32:49
20    Kaitlyn Sauickie       F1519          1/5       14:56       33:16     1:12:04     1:32:59    7:06     1:32:59
21    Meghan Duffy           F3034         2/25       15:51       34:07     1:12:20     1:33:24    7:08     1:33:22
22    Ben Everette           M4044         3/14       15:33       33:53     1:12:47     1:33:52    7:10     1:33:50
23    Ivy Zingone            F1519          2/5       14:57       33:19     1:12:33     1:34:17    7:12     1:34:16
24    John Harper            M4044         4/14                                         1:38:24    7:26     1:37:13
25    George Stoller         M3539         4/17       16:38       36:12                 1:38:12    7:30     1:38:07
26    Bryce Oakley           M3034         8/21                   36:02                 1:38:29    7:31     1:38:21
27    Jonathan McCracken     M3539         5/17                   35:39                 1:38:49    7:31     1:38:25
28    John Adent             M2024          2/5       17:07       37:40     1:19:26     1:39:27    7:35     1:39:11
29    Natascha Leitner       F4044         2/25                   36:17     1:17:29     1:39:43    7:37     1:39:39
30    Nathan Hickey          M2024          3/5                   36:38     1:17:14     1:40:21    7:39     1:40:00
31    Roger Doty             M5559         1/15       17:12       37:07     1:18:30     1:40:29    7:40     1:40:23
32    Jj Johnson             M4044         5/14       17:42       37:50     1:19:58     1:41:09    7:42     1:40:52
33    David Stivers          M4549         2/12       18:32       39:55     1:21:03     1:41:12    7:43     1:41:04
34    Jonathan Rothwell      M3539         6/17                   36:06     1:17:17     1:41:31    7:45     1:41:22
35    Jennifer Stoller       F3539         2/26       16:30       36:07     1:19:00     1:41:35    7:45     1:41:30
36    Brian Preiss           M5559         2/15                   37:46     1:19:40     1:42:09    7:48     1:42:03
37    Jessica Weems          F3539         3/26                   36:36     1:19:21     1:42:53    7:51     1:42:43
38    Joseph Villegas        M1519          1/1       15:53       35:58     1:19:50     1:43:27    7:54     1:43:24
39    Joshua Koons           M4549         3/12                   37:36     1:20:00     1:43:53    7:55     1:43:41
40    Melissa Poole-Dubin    F3539         4/26       16:18       35:51     1:19:43     1:43:47    7:56     1:43:46
41    David Turner           M5054         2/17                   38:03                 1:45:47    8:02     1:45:01
42    Maggie Weber           F3539         5/26       17:11       38:07     1:22:25     1:45:35    8:04     1:45:29
43    Mario Alvarez          M5559         3/15                   37:46     1:21:41     1:46:29    8:08     1:46:25
44    Rick Swinson           M5054         3/17       18:42                 1:23:49     1:47:18    8:11     1:47:03
45    Parker Ryals           M2529          1/3                   40:34     1:23:52     1:47:18    8:11     1:47:04
46    Sara Maltby            F4044         3/25       15:53       35:19     1:21:58     1:47:52    8:14     1:47:49
47    Brian Layman           M3539         7/17                   38:28     1:24:58     1:48:14    8:16     1:48:13
48    Sarah Grace Carswell   F3034         3/25       18:39       39:47     1:24:46     1:48:33    8:17     1:48:19
49    Grace Cousins          F2024         2/10       16:37       37:04     1:22:36     1:49:05    8:20     1:49:05
50    Brent Carroll          M3034         9/21                   38:44     1:24:39     1:49:25    8:21     1:49:13
51    Xavier Comelli         M4549         4/12       18:32       40:56     1:26:59     1:49:49    8:23     1:49:47
52    Ileana Paul            F5054         1/17       18:50       40:54     1:26:40     1:50:23    8:26     1:50:18
53    Claire Cuda            F3034         4/25                             1:26:51     1:50:56    8:28     1:50:46
54    Ed Aufuldish           M5054         4/17       17:48       38:41     1:23:40     1:50:54    8:28     1:50:51
55    Edward Lamy            M3034        10/21                   38:32     1:25:21     1:51:12    8:29     1:50:57
56    Glenn Robinette        M5054         5/17       18:54       40:11     1:26:11     1:52:13    8:33     1:51:56
57    Frank Mikula           M5054         6/17                   40:22     1:28:07     1:52:43    8:33     1:51:59
58    Ashley Saylor Matthews F3034         5/25       19:10       41:27     1:28:06     1:52:31    8:35     1:52:14
59    Roy Shelley            M5054         7/17       18:32       39:54     1:27:01     1:52:27    8:35     1:52:24
60    Ruth Clark             F4044         4/25       19:12       41:26     1:28:13     1:52:43    8:36     1:52:29
61    Bryan Kenner           M3539         8/17       19:42       42:09     1:28:34     1:53:12    8:38     1:53:03
62    Christopher Cooley     M3034        11/21       19:23       41:48     1:29:26     1:54:21    8:44     1:54:13
63    Matt Lewis             M3539         9/17                   39:43     1:26:37     1:54:37    8:44     1:54:21
64    Suzenne Hill           F3539         6/26       19:42       42:14     1:30:17     1:55:27    8:47     1:54:50
65    Andy Karnes            M3539        10/17                   43:11                 1:55:12    8:47     1:54:55
66    Bryan Westfield        M5054         8/17                   41:37     1:29:15     1:55:08    8:47     1:54:56
67    Jason Bradley          M3034        12/21       18:51       41:21     1:29:25     1:55:22    8:47     1:55:03
68    Chris Stanley          M5054         9/17       17:23       39:02     1:27:34     1:55:07    8:48     1:55:05
69    John Durant            M5559         4/15       19:04                 1:30:19     1:55:11    8:48     1:55:07
70    Anne Londregan         F2024         3/10                   43:23                 1:55:23    8:48     1:55:14
71    Dustin Boos            M3034        13/21       19:03       41:26     1:29:30     1:55:23    8:49     1:55:17
72    Michael Murphy         M3034        14/21       19:03       41:25     1:29:32     1:55:24    8:49     1:55:18
73    Ron Jones              M5054        10/17                             1:29:32     1:55:41    8:49     1:55:25
74    Tim Youngblood         M5054        11/17                   41:43     1:29:39     1:55:45    8:50     1:55:31
75    Mardiny Ung            F5054         2/17       18:35       40:38                 1:55:38    8:50     1:55:35
76    Rachel Sanniti         F3539         7/26                                         1:55:48    8:51     1:55:48
77    Ty Oakley              M3034        15/21       19:21                 1:30:25     1:56:01    8:51     1:55:50
78    Rachel Bagenstose      F4044         5/25                   43:17     1:31:30     1:56:08    8:51     1:55:53
79    Neely Langhals         F3539         8/26                   43:16     1:31:28     1:56:09    8:51     1:55:54
80    Adrea Dye              F3539         9/26                   43:15     1:31:29     1:56:09    8:51     1:55:54
81    Joshua Patterson       M3539        11/17       19:42       42:24     1:30:44     1:56:08    8:52     1:55:59
82    William Lattimore      M3539        12/17                   41:44     1:29:55     1:56:40    8:54     1:56:29
83    Jordan Elliott         F2529         1/15                   41:18     1:30:12     1:56:53    8:55     1:56:43
84    Ben Williams           M2529          2/3                   40:57     1:29:51     1:57:03    8:55     1:56:46
85    Sarah Parrish          F4044         6/25       20:21       43:19     1:31:39     1:57:06    8:56     1:56:53
86    Alan Siefker           M5559         5/15       19:33       42:49     1:31:48     1:58:07    8:59     1:57:35
87    Dacey Sivewright       F2529         2/15       18:38       41:39     1:30:20     1:58:06    8:59     1:57:35
88    Reece Ryals            F2024         4/10                   41:41     1:30:56     1:57:49    8:59     1:57:37
89    Mark Parker            M5054        12/17       19:29       42:24     1:30:58     1:58:26    9:00     1:57:44
90    Andrew Valles          M4044         6/14       19:04       41:21     1:29:06     1:58:14    9:01     1:57:58
91    Mike Cuson             M4044         7/14       20:04       43:49     1:32:38     1:58:24    9:01     1:57:59
92    Dana Cuson             F4044         7/25       20:04       43:49     1:32:39     1:58:24    9:01     1:57:59
93    Jason "alex" Griner    M3034        16/21       19:14       41:37     1:28:14     1:58:23    9:02     1:58:12
94    Keith Poythress        M5559         6/15       19:21       42:06     1:31:25     1:58:22    9:02     1:58:17
95    Natalie Fischer        F4549         1/22       20:21       43:19     1:33:24     1:59:08    9:05     1:58:56
96    Tamara Merriam         F5559         1/11       20:49       44:47                 1:59:41    9:07     1:59:23
97    Theodore Hainline      M6064          1/7       20:35                 1:34:51     1:59:35    9:08     1:59:30
98    Adam Kirk              M4549         5/12       19:36       43:04                 1:59:54    9:08     1:59:31
99    Drew Wilkinson         M4044         8/14       19:16       42:13     1:33:11     1:59:46    9:08     1:59:36
100   Kristen Oakley         F3034         6/25       19:51       43:08     1:33:19     1:59:55    9:09     1:59:45
101   Anne Bullock           F4549         2/22       20:29       44:05     1:34:53     2:00:17    9:10     2:00:03
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102   Sally Singleton        F2529         3/15       18:32       40:44     1:32:14     2:00:12    9:11     2:00:10
103   Coleen Strasburger     F5559         2/11       20:35       44:13     1:33:35     2:00:38    9:12     2:00:25
104   Tanner Truesdell       M3034        17/21                   43:56     1:34:12     2:00:55    9:12     2:00:29
105   Morgan Lutz            F2529         4/15                   43:15     1:32:34     2:01:02    9:14     2:00:53
106   Tasia Kenosky          F4044         8/25                   44:03     1:35:06     2:01:13    9:15     2:01:00
107   Josh McCook            M3034        18/21       19:13       42:16     1:32:32     2:01:12    9:15     2:01:01
108   Laura MacDermaid       F5559         3/11       20:16       43:52     1:34:42     2:01:39    9:17     2:01:24
109   Steve Chasteen         M5559         7/15                   46:30     1:36:23     2:01:58    9:17     2:01:28
110   Laura Arnett           F4549         3/22       19:09       42:08     1:33:03     2:01:38    9:17     2:01:32
111   Sally Schroeder        F4549         4/22       19:22       43:05     1:34:40     2:02:11    9:20     2:02:05
112   Jeff Hennis            M3539        13/17       19:05       42:18     1:33:55     2:02:57    9:21     2:02:26
113   Margaret Truesdell     F3034         7/25                   42:58     1:35:25     2:03:34    9:25     2:03:09
114   Natalie Dougherty      F4044         9/25       20:43       45:05     1:36:50     2:03:44    9:27     2:03:36
115   Laura Snyder           F5054         3/17       20:56       44:54     1:36:28     2:04:28    9:28     2:03:52
116   Zack Schneeberger      M3539        14/17       21:00       46:24     1:37:51     2:04:16    9:28     2:03:52
117   Kara Sparks            F3539        10/26       20:49                 1:39:26     2:04:27    9:30     2:04:20
118   Rebecca Younker        F2529         5/15       21:56       47:16     1:39:12     2:05:25    9:32     2:04:46
119   Sara Knauss            F5054         4/17       20:35                 1:37:14     2:05:01    9:32     2:04:52
120   Vince Steis            M6064          2/7       20:50       45:24     1:37:24     2:05:17    9:33     2:04:56
121   Tracy Smallidge        F4549         5/22       20:43       45:06     1:37:33     2:05:19    9:34     2:05:11
122   Anita Robinette        F4549         6/22       21:01       45:04     1:36:29     2:05:31    9:34     2:05:14
123   Brenda Fick            F5559         4/11       20:55       45:46     1:37:52     2:05:44    9:35     2:05:25
124   Erin Golden            F2529         6/15       22:01       47:33     1:40:21     2:06:06    9:38     2:06:00
125   Matthew Harrell        M3539        15/17       19:51       43:21     1:35:48     2:07:06    9:39     2:06:19
126   Bob Klausmeier         M4044         9/14       20:11       43:50     1:36:52     2:07:11    9:40     2:06:35
127   Marty Thompson         M5559         8/15                             1:37:33     2:07:14    9:41     2:06:44
128   Sheldon Leiker         F3034         8/25                                         2:09:13    9:42     2:06:54
129   Sara Putman            F2024         5/10                   47:38                 2:07:36    9:43     2:07:14
130   Amanda King            F3539        11/26                   45:21     1:38:18     2:07:32    9:44     2:07:17
131   Joe Carter             M7579          1/2                   43:35     1:36:18     2:07:25    9:44     2:07:19
132   Allison Miller         F3539        12/26       20:09       43:48     1:36:32     2:07:42    9:44     2:07:20
133   Mallory Galloway       F1519          3/5       21:26       47:21     1:40:34     2:08:12    9:46     2:07:47
134   Meriwether Galloway    F1519          4/5       21:26       47:21     1:40:32     2:08:15    9:46     2:07:50
135   Hayden Maynor          F1519          5/5       21:53       47:22     1:39:57     2:08:12    9:46     2:07:52
136   Christy Galloway       F4549         7/22                   44:46     1:39:19     2:08:32    9:47     2:08:06
137   Ken Gaylord            M4549         6/12                             1:39:17     2:08:32    9:47     2:08:06
138   Lori Sessums           F4044        10/25       21:23       46:47     1:40:11     2:08:43    9:49     2:08:25
139   Laura Pitts            F4549         8/22                             1:39:38     2:08:53    9:49     2:08:31
140   Scott Brayton          M6569          1/6       22:54       47:59     1:41:19     2:08:50    9:49     2:08:34
141   Paula Shaw             F4044        11/25                   49:52     1:41:50     2:09:45    9:52     2:09:12
142   Shannon Wallace        F3539        13/26       20:50                 1:40:27     2:09:36    9:53     2:09:27
143   Michelle Still         F3539        14/26       22:32       48:18     1:42:15     2:10:44    9:56     2:10:01
144   Ronda Sanders          F3539        15/26       20:35       44:11                 2:10:23    9:57     2:10:10
145   Sherry Fadel           F5054         5/17       21:18       46:09     1:40:07     2:10:47    9:59     2:10:34
146   Michael Carter         M5559         9/15       22:31       47:50     1:42:05     2:11:50   10:01     2:11:00
147   Aaron Laurich          M4044        10/14       18:39       41:06     1:36:21     2:12:22   10:06     2:12:08
148   Savanna Moore          F2024         6/10                   50:23     1:44:04     2:12:57   10:07     2:12:30
149   Wendell Ohern          M5054        13/17       20:19                 1:40:42     2:13:01   10:09     2:12:51
150   Patty Hainey           F4549         9/22       23:06       49:54     1:44:11     2:13:44   10:11     2:13:11
151   Olivia Moreland        F2529         7/15                   44:03     1:41:45     2:14:25   10:14     2:14:02
152   Ashley Brooks          F3034         9/25       21:56       47:22     1:43:42     2:14:34   10:15     2:14:04
153   Jacqueline Conz        F4549        10/22       20:40       45:43     1:41:54     2:14:26   10:15     2:14:10
154   Lori Zanewych          F5054         6/17       22:39       49:25     1:45:02     2:14:38   10:16     2:14:19
155   Jason Sapp             M4549         7/12                   43:57     1:40:46     2:14:36   10:16     2:14:28
156   Molly Carter           F2529         8/15       21:15       47:29     1:43:52     2:15:01   10:18     2:14:45
157   Allison Sweeney        F3034        10/25                   45:35                 2:15:10   10:19     2:14:57
158   Matthew Syno           M4044        11/14       22:44       48:54     1:49:25     2:15:41   10:19     2:14:58
159   Robert Barnas          M5559        10/15       22:46       49:27     1:46:31     2:16:16   10:23     2:15:50
160   Daniel Echevarria      M3034        19/21                   45:57     1:42:54     2:16:28   10:24     2:16:08
161   Sarah Green            F3034        11/25                   45:56     1:42:52     2:16:28   10:24     2:16:08
162   Bradley Setzer         M4044        12/14                   45:29     1:45:02     2:16:18   10:24     2:16:10
163   Jeffrey Clark          M4549         8/12       20:33       45:34     1:42:09     2:16:18   10:24     2:16:13
164   Amanda Forristal       F4549        11/22       20:36       46:05     1:44:35     2:16:39   10:25     2:16:14
165   Lacey Morgan           F3539        16/26       20:44       46:35     1:46:08     2:17:15   10:29     2:17:07
166   Susan Barnes           F4549        12/22                   49:52     1:45:45     2:17:48   10:29     2:17:14
167   Christine Jackson      F3034        12/25       21:56       47:33     1:44:47     2:17:49   10:29     2:17:18
168   Tom Golden             M2529          3/3       22:09       47:54     1:44:54     2:17:31   10:30     2:17:24
169   Sharon Rizzi           F5054         7/17       20:25       45:43     1:46:35     2:17:57   10:31     2:17:33
170   Tom Philbrick          M7074          1/3       22:24       49:26     1:47:35     2:18:05   10:32     2:17:55
171   Britt Boatright        M6064          3/7       22:41       49:26     1:45:27     2:18:35   10:34     2:18:16
172   David Steele           M5054        14/17       23:10       49:43     1:47:50     2:18:31   10:34     2:18:19
173   Julie Cross            F4044        12/25       22:43       49:14     1:47:15     2:19:10   10:36     2:18:49
174   Megan Ghobrial         F3539        17/26       22:26       49:17     1:50:44     2:19:44   10:38     2:19:08
175   Kristen Neitz          F2024         7/10       20:35       45:06     1:44:49     2:19:30   10:38     2:19:13
176   Suzanne Ansley         F4549        13/22       21:55       47:21                 2:19:20   10:38     2:19:17
177   Sharon German Westfiel F4549        14/22       20:06                 1:46:53     2:19:43   10:39     2:19:30
178   Mandy Spence           F4044        13/25                   51:04     1:48:58     2:19:43   10:40     2:19:35
179   Lisa Hammon            F4549        15/22       21:04       47:44     1:47:18     2:19:54   10:40     2:19:39
180   Kate Vaught            F2529         9/15                   48:31     1:48:06     2:20:51   10:44     2:20:28
181   Carla Vignoul          F3539        18/26       23:22       51:23     1:50:41     2:21:31   10:46     2:20:54
182   Thomas James           M2024          4/5       23:27       51:00                 2:21:17   10:47     2:21:12
183   Katie Logsdon          F4044        14/25       23:02       49:56     1:48:34     2:21:38   10:49     2:21:30
184   Jennifer Wittendorf    F3034        13/25       21:20       47:54     1:48:46     2:22:34   10:50     2:21:46
185   Donald Fleming         M3539        16/17       22:24       48:38     1:47:03     2:22:18   10:50     2:21:51
186   Brooklyn Weaver        F3034        14/25       23:29                 1:44:21     2:22:25   10:50     2:21:53
187   Olivia Pierce          F2024         8/10                             1:51:55     2:23:10   10:53     2:22:26
188   Sara Hartsell          F2529        10/15       23:16       51:38     1:51:44     2:22:52   10:53     2:22:29
189   Dawn Klausmeier        F3034        15/25       21:32       47:01     1:47:52     2:23:41   10:56     2:23:05
190   Marie Suciu            F5559         5/11                                         2:23:06   10:56     2:23:06
191   Sean Bloodsworth       M5054        15/17                                         2:23:31   10:57     2:23:14
192   Michael McClanahan     M5559        11/15                                         2:23:31   10:57     2:23:14
193   Lydia Mansel           F2529        11/15                   52:54     1:53:31     2:23:40   10:57     2:23:15
194   Li Li                  M5559        12/15       22:44       48:54     1:49:25     2:24:02   10:57     2:23:19
195   Stacey Bonetti         F3539        19/26                   45:44     1:48:51     2:23:39   10:58     2:23:26
196   Kristi Davis           F3539        20/26       23:05       53:56     1:53:33     2:24:41   11:00     2:24:01
197   Brooke Burns           F2529        12/15       21:14       47:29     1:49:29     2:24:18   11:00     2:24:02
198   Michelle Babin         F6569          1/1       23:20                 1:50:53     2:24:30   11:00     2:24:03
199   Cynthia Davies         F4549        16/22       23:05       53:56     1:54:55     2:24:44   11:00     2:24:04
200   Kelsey Day             F2529        13/15       23:21       51:37     1:51:59     2:24:29   11:01     2:24:07
201   Elizabeth Muth         F3539        21/26       23:15                 1:52:00     2:24:30   11:01     2:24:07
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
202   Norman Thomas          M6569          2/6       23:44       52:35     1:53:10     2:24:46   11:02     2:24:20
203   Eric Spears            M4549         9/12       23:31       51:28     1:51:42     2:25:12   11:03     2:24:38
204   Susan Estroff          F5559         6/11       23:40       52:53     1:53:25     2:25:19   11:03     2:24:40
205   Beth Martin            F4044        15/25       22:04       48:45     1:52:39     2:25:50   11:06     2:25:23
206   Kelli Lemieux          F3034        16/25       24:30       53:00     1:54:16     2:27:44   11:14     2:27:07
207   Emma Turner            F2024         9/10       22:59       51:21     1:53:37     2:27:34   11:15     2:27:13
208   Joseph O'Leary         M6064          4/7       24:04       52:08     1:54:58     2:27:29   11:16     2:27:24
209   Nicole Rivas           F3034        17/25       24:03       52:06                 2:28:41   11:21     2:28:32
210   Solomon Amusan         M6064          5/7       21:36                 1:52:31     2:29:29   11:23     2:28:56
211   Makenzie Wilson        F3034        18/25       23:19       51:54     1:56:37     2:29:56   11:26     2:29:35
212   Petey Bender           F5559         7/11       24:20                             2:30:56   11:29     2:30:24
213   Jacy Smith             F4044        16/25       24:25       53:07     1:55:50     2:31:13   11:30     2:30:38
214   Linda Stanley          F5054         8/17       23:55       52:52     1:57:32     2:31:19   11:32     2:31:04
215   Susan Wilson           F5054         9/17       24:57       53:34     1:59:07     2:32:27   11:36     2:31:49
216   Deborah George         F5559         8/11       23:28                 1:57:38     2:32:45   11:39     2:32:26
217   Fran Hinson            F4044        17/25       26:26       55:59     2:00:09     2:33:51   11:42     2:33:05
218   Kaitlin Rawlings       F3539        22/26       26:33       56:00     2:00:09     2:33:51   11:42     2:33:07
219   Sheree Justus          F4044        18/25                             1:57:45     2:34:02   11:44     2:33:29
220   Lisa Stimson           F5054        10/17       26:12       55:43     2:00:03     2:34:05   11:44     2:33:36
221   Brittany Felton        F3034        19/25       23:19       50:46     1:59:05     2:34:25   11:45     2:33:50
222   Lloyd Pettus           M6569          3/6       26:23       56:48     1:58:53     2:34:31   11:47     2:34:11
223   Jo Pettus              F5054        11/17       25:51       55:41     1:58:51     2:34:32   11:47     2:34:12
224   Thomas W James         M7579          2/2       26:45       57:58     2:02:22     2:34:25   11:48     2:34:22
225   Steve Brandstetter     M5559        13/15       26:55       57:29     2:02:24     2:36:10   11:54     2:35:42
226   Anna Lee Johnson       F2529        14/15       25:42       56:01     2:01:09     2:36:26   11:54     2:35:48
227   David Powell           M5054        16/17       23:11       53:45     1:59:14     2:36:57   11:58     2:36:44
228   Sheri Robinson         F5054        12/17       26:13       57:15     2:02:17     2:37:30   12:00     2:37:08
229   Lori Bode              F5559         9/11       26:12       57:16     2:02:17     2:37:31   12:00     2:37:08
230   Patrick Taylor         M7074          2/3       26:33       57:19                 2:37:38   12:01     2:37:17
231   Debra Woods            F5559        10/11       24:54       55:33     2:02:11     2:38:17   12:03     2:37:43
232   Christopher Vaughan    M3539        17/17       23:20       50:46     1:59:05     2:38:19   12:03     2:37:44
233   Parker Collins         M3034        20/21                             2:00:04     2:38:09   12:04     2:38:04
234   Joe Crane              M80UP          1/2       26:05       56:57     2:03:45     2:40:06   12:11     2:39:35
235   Lyndsie Burchett       F4044        19/25       23:50       53:46     2:02:01     2:40:21   12:12     2:39:45
236   Jodi Mathews           F3539        23/26       23:50       53:46     2:01:58     2:40:21   12:12     2:39:45
237   Francis Joseph         M4044        13/14       21:37       50:19     2:01:06     2:41:03   12:15     2:40:24
238   Yael Baldwin           F4549        17/22       25:48       56:25     2:01:54     2:41:06   12:16     2:40:41
239   Sarah Patten           F4044        20/25       25:48       56:24     2:01:54     2:41:06   12:16     2:40:41
240   Irene Dennis           F7074          1/1       24:37       53:27     2:00:58     2:41:49   12:19     2:41:20
241   Gayla Poythress        F5054        13/17       24:13       55:43     2:04:15     2:42:08   12:22     2:41:58
242   Julie Prescott         F4549        18/22       24:36       54:48     2:03:47     2:43:33   12:26     2:42:52
243   Charlie Prescott       M4549        10/12       24:36       54:47     2:03:53     2:43:35   12:27     2:42:52
244   Doug Carroll           M6064          6/7       24:04       54:10     2:03:38     2:43:27   12:28     2:43:10
245   Sarah Sowders          F4044        21/25                                         2:43:53   12:31     2:43:53
246   Ilene Hohnerlein       F2024        10/10       27:05       57:34     2:07:57     2:45:35   12:37     2:45:10
247   Colleen Lanese         F3034        20/25       25:36       55:22     2:05:32     2:45:49   12:39     2:45:35
248   Cate Gaddy             F3034        21/25       25:36       55:22     2:05:32     2:45:52   12:39     2:45:38
249   Lila Scaife            F3034        22/25       22:40       51:14     2:04:46     2:46:28   12:40     2:45:47
250   Steve Grabert          M6569          4/6       23:42       54:36     2:05:42     2:46:12   12:40     2:45:50
251   Moses Williams         M2024          5/5                   56:02     2:05:06     2:45:56   12:40     2:45:52
252   Kimberly Turner        F4549        19/22       26:52       58:30     2:07:06     2:46:42   12:42     2:46:09
253   Annette Junek          F4044        22/25       29:24     1:01:29     2:10:15     2:47:38   12:45     2:46:59
254   Mary Rezendes          F5054        14/17       25:52       57:14     2:07:48     2:47:50   12:46     2:47:07
255   Emily Harte            F6064          1/5       24:21       53:44     2:04:50     2:47:51   12:47     2:47:19
256   Tracey Reed            F4549        20/22       24:31       55:45     2:06:17     2:48:24   12:50     2:48:00
257   Olivia Morgan          F3034        23/25       26:19       58:56     2:10:46     2:48:43   12:52     2:48:22
258   Kayce Bradbury         F3034        24/25       26:44       57:23     2:07:32     2:49:19   12:54     2:48:50
259   Ken Anderson           M5559        14/15       28:02     1:01:30     2:11:57     2:49:30   12:55     2:49:06
260   Aviva Pitt             F4044        23/25       27:49     1:00:56     2:09:47     2:50:04   12:57     2:49:37
261   Mick Seys              M6569          5/6       26:25       57:49     2:08:02     2:50:21   12:58     2:49:51
262   Mark Babin             M6569          6/6       23:31       53:32     2:08:41     2:50:19   12:59     2:49:52
263   Whitney Cheesbro       F3539        24/26       27:06     1:01:14     2:14:12     2:50:28   13:00     2:50:16
264   Haley Zapal            F3539        25/26       27:05     1:01:14     2:14:12     2:50:28   13:00     2:50:16
265   Beverly English        F6064          2/5       25:00       59:13     2:09:39     2:51:05   13:02     2:50:40
266   Saurabh Basu           M3034        21/21       26:22       57:44                 2:51:15   13:03     2:50:51
267   Noelys Rodriguez-Roman F3034        25/25       23:30       53:31     2:08:00     2:51:45   13:07     2:51:40
268   Becki Sasser           F6064          3/5       27:30     1:02:55     2:17:32     2:53:38   13:11     2:52:30
269   Vernon Cunningham      M80UP          2/2       28:16     1:01:57     2:14:53     2:54:16   13:17     2:53:51
270   Ronald Thoma           M6064          7/7       25:21       57:32     2:11:20     2:57:37   13:32     2:57:08
271   Addison Patterson      F1014          1/1       23:27       54:07     2:12:08     2:58:52   13:34     2:57:43
272   Dr Brian Goodwin       M4549        11/12       27:12       59:57     2:13:53     2:58:14   13:35     2:57:55
273   Sandy Stoeffler        F5054        15/17       27:28     1:02:55     2:19:03     3:00:03   13:40     2:58:54
274   Meredith Anderson      F6064          4/5       28:00     1:01:30     2:19:09     2:59:30   13:41     2:59:07
275   Trisha Wastlick        F4044        24/25       26:50     1:02:41     2:21:42     3:00:44   13:46     3:00:10
276   Robert Migchelbrink    M4044        14/14       25:25       55:45     2:11:51     3:01:23   13:49     3:00:52
277   Kathleen Prusa         F6064          5/5       27:16       59:14     2:14:30     3:01:23   13:49     3:00:53
278   Shawn Loughran         F5054        16/17       28:56     1:03:34     2:19:40     3:02:04   13:52     3:01:29
279   Susan Parys            F4549        21/22       31:07     1:06:29     2:21:01     3:03:10   13:56     3:02:28
280   Chris Parys            M5054        17/17       31:05     1:06:30     2:21:02     3:03:12   13:56     3:02:31
281   Brett-Alexander Jackso M5559        15/15       25:12       56:00     2:14:37     3:06:33   14:00     3:03:23
282   Kaitlyn Siegel         F2529        15/15       28:36     1:03:47     2:21:24     3:04:56   14:05     3:04:20
283   Michael Smyth          M7074          3/3       30:49     1:08:58     2:27:41     3:10:42   14:33     3:10:25
284   Artie Turner           M4549        12/12       34:17     1:14:54     2:40:10     3:26:13   15:42     3:25:39
285   Sarah Logan-Reynolds   F4044        25/25       33:22     1:14:04     2:41:35     3:28:25   15:53     3:27:57
286   Taylor Oellerich       F5054        17/17       33:29     1:12:37     2:40:33     3:29:44   15:58     3:29:08
287   Wendy Marckmann        F4549        22/22       35:12                 2:44:03     3:35:20   16:24     3:34:39
288   Tracy Moebes           F3539        26/26       33:49     1:14:20     2:44:17     3:38:27   16:39     3:37:56
289   Michele Williams       F5559        11/11       36:42     1:19:32     2:52:12     3:45:40   17:13     3:45:20
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